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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Austin Adams Greenlee County
Deputy County 

Administrator
aadams@greenlee.az.gov 9286513927

Marilyn Anderson

Arizona Department of 

Education- Adult 

Education Services

Blended and Virtual 

Learning Specialist 
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 6023806145

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 6024260542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta  Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Manuel Felix AZ Cyber Initiative Founder & CEO Mfelix@azcyber.org 5209102484

Vanessa Figueroa Az commerce authority Grants manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-349-6658

marie Garner Coconino County Case Worker mgarner@coconino.az.gov 9283807438

Teresa Gault
Coconino County 

Community Action

Special Projects Program 

Manager
tgault@coconino.az.gov 928-679-7428

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Candace Hamana ACA Liaison cnadaceh@azcommerce.com 9999999999

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025409562

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 6208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu  (602) 543-4514

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education
Technology Specialist Kenneth.Kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373

Shamia Lodge Aventiv
Director,  Community 

Engagement 
shamia.lodge@aventiv.com 2018507235

Perla Lopez Aca BPM Perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

Eric Martinez Cplc Digital coordinator Eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798

Erin Muffoletto Comcast External Affairs manager Erin_muffoletto@comcast.com 505-206-4712
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Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Lawrie Prickett SBI Govt funding lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375 9282051604

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

A Susdorf S48pa Owner State48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Edd Thiele Telehealth advisors Project manager Eht500@gmail.com 16233967720 16233967720

Alan Thomas Pima County IT Infrastructure Manager alan.thomas@pima.gov 5207248087

Austin Thompson Community Dynamix Founder Austin@CDXData.Com 202-412-3014 202-412-3014

Jennifer Toothaker
Tucson City Manager's 

Office
Project Manager jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 5203907094 5203907094

PJ Way Yuma County 
Broadband Program 

Manager
Phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov 928-655-3353 

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Senior Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 9292514759 2057479864

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal azkziegler@gmail.com 6027992816


